STK22C48-SF25
Part Number STK22C48-SF25
Manufacturer Cypress Semiconductor
Description IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 25NS 28SOIC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets STK22C48-SF25.pdf
STK22C48-SF25 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of STK22C48-SF25
Manufacturer Part Number STK22C48-SF25 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Cypress Semiconductor Description IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 25NS 28SOIC
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V Supplier Device Package 28-SOIC
Speed 25ns Series -
Packaging Tube Package / Case 28-SOIC (0.342", 8.69mm Width)
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (TA) Memory Type Non-Volatile
Memory Size 16Kb (2K x 8) Memory Format NVSRAM
Interface Parallel
Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ STK22C48-SF25 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for STK22C48-SF25
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
STK22C48-SF45I IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 45NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-PF45 STK22C48-PF45 SIMTEK SIMTEK 1126 pcs
STK22C48-S45 STK22C48-S45 SIMTEK SIMTEK 10 pcs
STK22C48-SF45ITR IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 45NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-NF25I IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 25NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-NF45ITR IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 45NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-SF25TR IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 25NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-SF25I IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 25NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-NF25ITR IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 25NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-NF25TR IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 25NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22N6F3 MOSFET N-CH 60V 22A POLARPAK STMicroelectronics 34 pcs
STK22C48-WF45 STK22C48-WF45 SIMTEK SIMTEK 1245 pcs
STK22C48-NF45TR IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 45NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-NF25 IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 25NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-SF25ITR IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 25NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-SF45TR IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 45NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-W45I STK22C48-W45I SIMTEK SIMTEK 1 pcs
STK22C48-NF45I IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 45NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
STK22C48-NF45 IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 45NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 41 pcs
STK22C48-SF45 IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 45NS 28SOIC Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
STK22C48-SF25 Details PDF